
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11247 10911 10686 10506 10385 10232 10068 9968 9877 9823 9781 9846 10215 10463 10437 10598 11139 11902 12656 13222 13710 14173 14516 14711 303,763
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 1,224
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 736

JMJGU1 689 689 681 669 662 652 641 635 629 626 623 627 651 667 665 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,265
JMJGU2 689 689 681 669 662 652 641 635 629 626 623 627 651 667 665 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,265
JMJGU3 689 689 681 669 662 652 641 635 629 626 623 627 651 667 665 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,265
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 695 681 669 662 652 500 500 629 626 623 627 651 667 665 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,295
TBINU3 699 695 681 669 662 652 641 635 629 626 623 627 651 667 665 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,433
JMAHU1 699 695 681 669 662 652 641 635 629 626 623 627 651 667 665 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,433
JMAHU2 699 695 681 669 662 652 641 635 629 626 623 627 651 667 665 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,433
PKLGU2(mfo 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1B 139 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,286
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(D 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 202 200 199 192 203 203 196 193 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4982
KLPPGT15(D 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 202 200 199 192 219 203 196 193 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4990
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 113 101 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 108 115 115 115 117 115 2,557
PAKABK1B 113 101 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 108 115 115 115 117 115 2,557
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 351 332 313 325 309 274 271 269 256 304 291 263 257 284 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,170
PGPSBK3B(D 106 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 125 95 130 120 128 130 130 2452.5
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 213 205 140 216 216 175 148 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,085
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 213 205 139 216 216 175 145 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,083
SGB3GT31 213 149 173 125 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 208 213 213 213 213 213 4,121
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 333 311 325 309 270 265 265 249 302 289 257 250 280 340 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,956
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 334 318 297 311 295 257 251 251 235 289 275 243 237 266 326 346 346 346 346 346 346 7797
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 334 318 297 311 295 257 252 251 235 290 275 243 237 267 327 348 348 348 348 348 348 7829.5
YPKA 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 698 698 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 16,783
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 378 378 378 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 8,055
PKLGU1(mfo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 239 39 60 85 134 148 148 148 148 279 279 279 279 4480.5
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 169 130 175 163 172 194 174 2,369
TJGSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 170 230 290 350 355 355 5,190
PLPSGT12 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 207 213 213 213 213 213 2,903
SGB3GT33(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2809.5
KLPPGT14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,066
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 176 153 172 194 174 1,647
SKSPBK1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 350 4,308
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 153 172 194 174 1,466
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 139 1,522
PDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 237
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 23 137
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PKLGGT9(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 314
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 1,898
KNYR 2 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,238
KNYR 3 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,208
KNYR 4 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,158
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 790
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 354
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 450
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1235 1355 1280 1460 1581 1266 1231 1331 1616 1655 1682 1861 1306 1249 1483 1588 1166 959 1070 1028 944 904 911 950 27,879

TOTAL GEN 11193 10857 10632 10452 10331 10178 10014 9914 9823 9769 9727 9792 10161 10409 10383 10544 11085 11848 12602 13168 13656 14119 14462 14657 302,523
*** PKLG GT9 - DF test

05-Nov-12
Monday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14551 14311 14194 14419 14656 14881 14869 14875 14855 14830 14499 13985 13497 13320 13583 14097 14037 13978 13814 13613 13233 13116 12775 12466 303,763
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 1,224
CUFK 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 736

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,265
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,265
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,265
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,295
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,433
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,433
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,433
PKLGU2(mfo 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 3,286
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(D 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,982
KLPPGT15(D 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,990
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 115 113 106 113 113 113 113 113 113 114 114 106 100 100 100 113 106 113 105 105 104 101 101 102 2,557
PAKABK1B 115 113 106 113 113 113 113 113 113 114 114 106 100 100 100 113 106 113 105 105 104 101 101 102 2,557
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,170
PGPSBK3B(D 127 99 95 104 104 104 105 107 107 112 112 95 95 95 95 100 95 100 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,453
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,085
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,083
SGB3GT31 213 213 190 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 194 138 139 138 213 197 213 180 186 176 148 140 153 4,121
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,956
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 343 344 343 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 345 346 7,797
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 345 344 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 345 348 7,830
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 16,783
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 8,055
PKLGU1(mfo 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 4480.5
SGRIGT11 171 134 130 140 142 141 142 147 147 154 154 130 130 130 130 134 130 134 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,369
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 5,190
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 3,240
SGB3GT32 213 213 190 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 193 138 139 138 213 197 213 180 185 176 148 140 153 2,903
SGB3GT33(D 200 200 189 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 193 138 139 137 200 196 200 180 185 176 146 140 0 2809.5
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 3,066
SGRIGT12 171 98 90 112 114 114 115 122 122 136 136 90 90 90 90 98 90 97 90 90 90 90 0 0 1,647
SKSPBK1 350 350 337 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 341 297 297 297 350 343 350 330 334 324 304 298 308 4,308
SGRIGT13 171 98 90 111 114 114 114 122 122 136 136 90 90 90 90 98 90 97 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,466
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,522
PDPSGT1(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
KLPPGT11 40 40 34 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 237
KLPPGT12 23 23 20 23 23 23 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PKLGGT9(DF 0 0 0 0 95 101 101 80 80 101 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 314
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 1,898
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,238
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 95 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,208
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 95 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,158
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 63 55 58 48 65 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 790
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 62 55 57 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 131 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 35 10 10 10 45 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 952 1042 1075 959 968 983 995 968 988 970 916 1011 1249 1326 1271 1015 999 919 1083 917 997 1114 1019 911 27,879

TOTAL GEN 14505 14265 14148 14373 14610 14835 14823 14829 14809 14784 14453 13939 13451 13274 13529 14043 13983 13924 13760 13559 13179 13062 12721 12412 302,523
*** PKLG GT9 - DF test




